Platz

Pkt.

7,67 Karl Robledo Iglesias

4,33
1,00

Fahrer

Leopold Radtke
Lian Borst

Club

MSC - Rothenbach
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau

Training

00:50,38
00:59,89
01:01,35

F

2
10
4

Lauf 1

00:47,44
00:50,57
00:59,35

F

2
6
2

Lauf 2

00:45,18
00:49,51
00:56,75

F

6
10
2

Gesamt

01:40,62
01:56,08
02:00,10
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz

N o o B WON R

Pkt.

9,57
8,14
6,71
5,29
3,86
2,43
1,00

Fahrer Club

Lou Heib MSC Tirschenreuth
Tim Voh MSC Auerbach
Xaver Stark AMC Weiden e.V.

Falko Tannebaum MSC Tirschenreuth

llay Borst MSC Hemau
Bastian Spath MSC Hemau
Lea Zirwick MSC Tirschenreuth

Training

00:46,55
00:44,06
00:51,56
00:52,34
00:56,45
00:59,24
00:58,24

F

12

N B 00O O

Lauf 1

00:41,78
00:42,44
00:49,99
00:49,10
00:57,10
00:57,21
00:55,77

F

A AN DM O O O

Lauf 2

00:41,82
00:42,81
00:46,84
00:54,42
00:56,68
00:55,52
00:54,46

A AN BN O O

Gesamt

01:23,60
01:25,25
01:44,83
01:51,52
01:57,78
02:00,73
02:02,23
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz
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Pkt.

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

Fahrer Club

Banczyk, Mia MSC Tirschenreuth
Friedrich, Wladimir AMC WEIDEN
Wettering, Jonas AC Waldershof
Schoffel, Lukas AC Waldershof
Grabe, Leonas Msc wiesau
Kraus, Leonie MSV Falkenberg
Reinsch, Jonas MSC Tirschenreuth
Reinsch, Markus  MSC Tirschenreuth
Zirwick, Maximilian MSC Tirschenreuth
Stark, Tristan AMC Weiden e.V.

Training

00:42,30
00:43,20
00:43,92
00:44,45
00:49,26
00:45,62
00:47,95
00:49,60
00:48,32
00:47,12

O N O N ™M

N
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Lauf 1

00:44,34
00:43,67
00:44,54
00:44,48
00:44,96
00:45,79
00:48,43
00:48,99
00:46,24
00:45,99
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Lauf 2

00:44,87
00:43,69
00:44,87
00:45,53
00:43,71
00:46,24
00:50,98
00:51,61
00:48,94
00:46,79

A O N OOCOOOO =
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Gesamt

01:29,21
01:29,36
01:29,41
01:30,01
01:30,67
01:32,03
01:41,41
01:42,60
01:43,18
01:48,78
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz
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Pkt.

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

Fahrer Club

MSC Auerbach
MSC Tirschenreuth

Andreas Rauh
Ben Banczyk
Luca Sebald
Julian Maier
Maxim Netsch

AC Waldershof
MSC Marktredwitz
Leon Hoffmann Ac Waldershof
John Hawel AC Waldershof
Fabienne Gerstnel MSC Marktredwitz
David Borst MSC Hemau
Phil Hawel AC Waldershof

MSC Auerbach e.V.

Training

00:40,15
00:40,72
00:39,21
00:40,79
00:39,03
00:42,83
00:41,37
00:37,97
00:42,83
00:41,30

O O AP N ONN

Lauf 1

00:40,22
00:42,33
00:39,27
00:40,15
00:40,12
00:42,38
00:40,73
00:39,48
00:42,42
00:41,28
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Lauf 2

00:42,45
00:44,42
00:48,04
00:48,37
00:48,86
00:46,97
00:48,64
00:46,94
00:50,45
00:51,63
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Gesamt

01:24,67
01:26,75
01:27,31
01:28,52
01:28,98
01:29,35
01:29,37
01:30,42
01:32,87
01:34,91
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz
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Pkt.

10,09
9,18
8,27
7,36
6,45
5,55
4,64
3,73
2,82
1,91
1,00

Fahrer Club
Louis Sebald MSC Auerbach e.V.
Korbinian Regn MSC Auerbach
Alexander Rauh MSC Auerbach

AC Waldershof
MSV Falkenberg

Sophia Nickl
Janick Martin

Jonas Kraus MSC Auerbach
Ben Koller MSC Wiesau
Jens Bergler MSC Tirschenreuth
Lena Fohr AC Waldershof

Joseph Keck Nassabay AMC Weiden
Selina Spath MSC Hemau

Training

00:39,06
00:40,20
00:39,85
00:40,82
00:39,81
00:40,24
00:41,62
00:40,12
00:40,99
00:40,95
00:43,35
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Lauf 1

00:39,43
00:40,75
00:40,67
00:40,73
00:40,48
00:40,47
00:41,85
00:40,81
00:41,21
00:41,60
00:42,93
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Lauf 2

00:39,28
00:39,80
00:40,40
00:41,26
00:39,96
00:40,13
00:41,30
00:40,06
00:40,35
00:41,49
00:42,93
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Gesamt

01:18,71
01:20,55
01:21,07
01:21,99
01:22,44
01:22,60
01:23,15
01:24,87
01:25,56
01:27,09
01:27,86
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz
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Pkt.

10,23
9,46
8,69
7,92
7,15
6,38
5,62
4,85
4,08
3,31
2,54
1,77
1,00

Fahrer Club

MSC Auerbach
MSC Marktredwitz
MSV Falkenberg
MSC Hemau
MSC Marktredwitz
AC Waldershof
MSC Tirschenreuth

Elias Hartl
Jonah Giinther
Tobias Bayer
Silas Bogner
Anastasia Gaus
Nils Bauer
Lena Bergler

Ludwig Tischlingetr  MSC Wiesau
Jakob Kellner MSC Hemau
Karl Tischlinger MSC Wiesau
Benjamin Ingel AMC Weiden
Thomas Mirbeth MSC Hemau

Alexia Martin MSV Falkenberg

Training

00:38,31
00:38,47
00:38,87
00:39,19
00:38,87
00:38,56
00:39,46
00:39,80
00:40,61
00:39,94
00:39,83
00:41,96
00:40,49
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Lauf 1

00:38,57
00:39,53
00:39,57
00:39,50
00:39,76
00:39,17
00:40,61
00:40,04
00:39,42
00:40,71
00:39,41
00:42,47
00:41,41
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Lauf 2

00:38,51
00:38,84
00:39,24
00:39,42
00:39,53
00:38,83
00:40,26
00:39,61
00:40,51
00:40,71
00:40,05
00:42,34
00:41,88
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Gesamt

01:17,08
01:18,37
01:18,81
01:18,92
01:19,29
01:20,00
01:20,87
01:21,65
01:21,93
01:23,42
01:23,46
01:24,81
01:29,29
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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Platz

Pkt.

10,33
9,67
9,00
8,33
7,67
7,00
6,33
5,67
5,00
4,33
3,67
3,00
2,33
1,67
1,00

Fahrer

Stefanie Lada
Astrid Lada
Maximilian Kern
Lucas Hummel
Leon Balser

Thomas Frohlich MSV Falkenberg

Karina Schmitt
Jurgen Kellner
Daniel Radtke
Kurt Lada
Wiesenherbert
Miige Borst
Alexander Borst
Dietmar Stingl
Katharina Radtke

Club

MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau

AMC Weiden

MSC Hemau

MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau
MSC Hemau

Training

00:40,66
00:40,14
00:45,10
00:44,93
00:42,77
00:43,66
00:50,65
00:42,35
00:50,09
00:44,55
00:49,74
00:57,26
52,54
00:51,76
00:51,73

Lauf 1

00:40,90
00:41,07
00:42,77
00:44,15
00:45,57
00:44,38
00:46,57
00:42,06
00:47,76
00:45,79
00:45,48
00:49,71
00:47,34
00:51,88
00:49,76
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Lauf 2

00:48,72
00:53,53
00:49,88
00:50,55
00:50,50
00:49,02
00:52,25
00:50,99
00:54,09
00:54,64
00:56,76
01:01,66
01:05,47
00:55,30
01:04,99

M PrPONMNON
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Gesamt

01:31,62
01:36,60
01:36,65
01:38,70
01:40,07
01:43,40
01:46,82
01:49,05
01:51,85
01:54,43
01:58,24
02:03,37
02:06,81
02:07,18
02:30,75
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
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